NOMINATION FORMS RECEIVED FOR ILA ELECTION FOR THE PERIOD OF 2025-2028

I received the following nomination forms for ILA Election for the term 2025-28, up to 10/12/2024 by 5:00
P.M. The list of nominations is subject to scrutiny and the final valid nominations after withdrawal, shall be
displayed as per the election schedule.

SL.No. NAME a POST MEMBERSHIP
NO. AS
MENTIONED
INTHE
NOMINATION
FORM

FOR PRESIDENT

Pardeep Rai . |President DL- 4045
2 Mahender Pratap Singh President DL-7118
FOR

VICE-PRESIDENT

SOUTH ZONE
Parashuram S. Kat‘timani' _ . Vice President SL-9526
2 Vijayakumar M _ Vice President WP-12441
CENTRAL ZONE
1 Prabhat Kumar Pandey Vice President CL-12392
2 Mohammad Nazim Vice President CL-11143
WEST ZONE
i ‘Milind Baba Rao Anasane Vice President WL-7782
2 Rajeev Vashistha Vice President WL-13194
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NORTH ZONE
Ajay Kumar Arora

EAST ZONE

Subarna Kumar Das

Sanjay Kumar Singh

UNION TERRITORY ZONE

Abhijeet Sinha

Vijayakumar M

Dharam Kumar

Praveen Kumar Jain

NORTH ZONE

Parveen Kumar
Gajender Singh

EAST ZONE

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

FOR GENERAL
SECRETARY

General Secretary

General Secretary

FOR COUNCIL
MEMBERS

COUNCIL MEMBER
COUNCIL MEMBER

I

HEE

NL-6777

EL-5334
EL- 4697

' DL- 6766

WP-12441

DL-5778
' DL-0411

| NL-7930
NL - 7119
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SOUTH ZONE

Iranna Shettar
Archana Kulkarni
Vijayakumar M

WEST ZONE

Veeresh Hanchinal
Bhoop Singh Verma

CENTRAL ZONE

Niranjan Singh Kushwah

UNION TERRITORY ZONE

Rajni Sharma

Suman Sumi
Vijayakumar M

Qumar Abbas

Ashok Shankar Rao Khobaragade
Sambhaji Patil
Veeresh Hanchinal
Rajni Sharma
Kanchan Nagpal
Surendra Kumar

O. Sivasankar Prasad
Vineeta Jain
Shakuntala Dahiya
Ritu Rana

Mamta Amarpuri
Appasaheb Naikal

S K Asok Kumar
‘Mahipal Dutt
Ramesha B

 Pankaj Mathur

COUNCIL MEMBER
COUNCIL MEMBER
COUNCIL MEMBER

COUNCIL MEMBER
COUNCIL MEMBER

'COUNCIL MEMBER

COUNCIL MEMBER
COUNCIL MEMBER

~ COUNCIL MEMBER

COUNCIL MEMBERS
(OPEN)

Council Member (Open)
Council Member (Open)
Council Member (Open)

Council Member (Open) 7
Council Member (Open) |

Council Member (Open)
Council Member (Open)

Council Member (Open) |

Council Member (Open)

Council Member (Open)

Council Member (Open)

Council Member (Open)
Council Member (Open) |

Council Member (Open)
Council Member (Open)

Council Member (Open)

Council Member (Open)

WL-10031
5L-9916
WP-12441

WL-7210
WL-9822

CL-5284

DL-6195

NL-11972
WP-12441

WL-16684
WL-11080
WL-16086
WL-7210
DL- 6195
DL-15756
CL-6155
DL- 6403
WL-12533
DL- 4806
DL-12341
DL-12120
WL-7238
SL- 11545
NL-15121
SL-6514
CL-16336




18
15
20
21

Rupesh Gaur
Vijayakumar M
Malavika Kishore ,
Maneesh Kumar Bajpai

OTHERS

‘Mange Ram

Pradipkumar Baburao Ghante

Council Member (Open)
Council Member (Open)
Council Member (Open)
Council Member (Open)

9

NL-5737
WP-12441
NL-14741
NL-7511

CL-6509

WL-11712

PROF. RAJKUMAR BHAKAR

ILA ELECTION OFFICER, 2025-28



