NOMINATION FORMS RECEIVED FOR ILA ELECTION FOR THE PERIOD OF 2025-2028

I received the following nomination forms for ILA Election for the term 2025-28, up to 10/12/2024 by 5:00 P.M. The list of nominations is subject to scrutiny and the final valid nominations after withdrawal, shall be displayed as per the election schedule.

SL.No.	NAME	POST	MEMBERSHIP NO. AS MENTIONED INTHE NOMINATION FORM
		FOR PRESIDENT	
1	Pardeep Rai	President	DL- 4045
2	Mahender Pratap Singh	President	DL-7118
		FOR VICE-PRESIDENT	
	SOUTH ZONE		
1	Parashuram S. Kattimani	Vice President	SL-9526
2	Vijayakumar M	Vice President	WP-12441
	CENTRAL ZONE		
1	Prabhat Kumar Pandey	Vice President	CL-12392
	Mohammad Nazim	Vice President	CL-11143
	WEST ZONE		
1	Milind Baba Rao Anasane	Vice President	WL-7782
2	Rajeev Vashistha	Vice President	WL-13194

MILLM3 11/12/2024

	NORTH ZONE		
1	Ainy Kuman A		
	Ajay Kumar Arora	Vice President	NL-6777
	EAST ZONE		
1	Subarna Kumar Das	Vice President	EL-5334
2	Sanjay Kumar Singh	Vice President	EL- 4697
	UNION TERRITORY ZONE		
1	Abhijeet Sinha	Vice President	DL- 6766
2	Vijayakumar M	Vice President	WP-12441
		FOR GENERAL SECRETARY	
1	Dharam Kumar	General Secretary	DL-5778
2	Praveen Kumar Jain	General Secretary	DL-0411
		FOR COUNCIL MEMBERS	
	NORTH ZONE		
1	Parveen Kumar	COUNCIL MEMBER	NL-7930
2	Gajender Singh	COUNCIL MEMBER	NL - 7119
	EAST ZONE		
	-		

My//Km 224

	SOUTH ZONE		
1	Iranna Shettar		
2	Archana Kulkarni	COUNCIL MEMBER	WL-10031
3		COUNCIL MEMBER	SL-9916
3	Vijayakumar M	COUNCIL MEMBER	WP-12441
	WEST ZONE		
1	Veeresh Hanchinal		
2		COUNCIL MEMBER	WL-7210
_	Bhoop Singh Verma	COUNCIL MEMBER	WL-9822
	CENTRAL ZONE		
1	Niranjan Singh Kushwah	COUNCIL MEMBER	CL-5284
**********			CL-3204
***************************************	UNION TERRITORY ZONE		
1	Rajni Sharma	COUNCIL MEMBER	DL-6195
2	Suman Sumi	COUNCIL MEMBER	NL-11972
3	Vijayakumar M	COUNCIL MEMBER	WP-12441
		COUNCIL MEMBERS (OPEN)	
	Qumar Abbas	Council Member (Open)	WL-16684
2	Ashok Shankar Rao Khobaragade	Council Member (Open)	WL-11080
3	Sambhaji Patil	Council Member (Open)	WL-16086
1	Veeresh Hanchinal	Council Member (Open)	WL-7210
5	Rajni Sharma	Council Member (Open)	DL- 6195
;	Kanchan Nagpal	Council Member (Open)	DL-15756
,	Surendra Kumar	Council Member (Open)	CL-6155
	O. Sivasankar Prasad	Council Member (Open)	DL- 6403
	Vineeta Jain	Council Member (Open)	WL-12533
)	Shakuntala Dahiya	Council Member (Open)	DL- 4806
L	Ritu Rana	Council Member (Open)	DL-12341
2	Mamta Amarpuri	Council Member (Open)	DL-12120
3	Appasaheb Naikal	Council Member (Open)	WL-7238
1	S K Asok Kumar	Council Member (Open)	SL- 11545
5	Mahipal Dutt	Council Member (Open)	NL-15121
;	Ramesha B	Council Member (Open)	SL-6514
7	Pankaj Mathur	Council Member (Open)	CL-16336

ph///2/2224

20 Malavika Kishore Council Member (Open) NL-14741 21 Maneesh Kumar Bainai Council Member (Open) NL-14741
21 Maneesh Kumar Bainai Council Member (Open) NL-14/41
Council Member (Open) NL-7511

	OTHERS		
1	Mange Ram	 CL-6509	
2	Pradipkumar Baburao Ghante	 WL-11712	

PROF. RAJKUMAR BHAKAR
ILA ELECTION OFFICER, 2025-28